
 
 
 
 

2025 NEW YORK TECH VANCOUVER HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

New York Institute of Technology will recognize the following schedule of holidays in 2025 for 
Vancouver based employees. Certain employees in certain departments may be required to work on 
designated holidays, pursuant to the request of their supervisors. 

 
New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Family Day BC  Monday February 17, 2025 

Good Friday  Friday April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday  Monday April 21, 2025 

Victoria Day  Monday May 19, 2025 

Canada Day  Tuesday July 1, 2025 

British Columbia Day  Monday August 4, 2025 

Labour Day  Monday September 1, 2025 

National Day For Truth and 
Reconciliation 

 Tuesday September 30, 2025 

Thanksgiving  Monday October 13, 2025 

Remembrance Day  Tuesday November 11, 2025 

Winter Recess  Tuesday December 23, 2025 

Christmas Eve  Wednesday December 24, 2025 

Christmas Day  Thursday December 25, 2025 

Boxing Day Friday December 26, 2025 

Winter Recess Monday December 29, 2025 

Winter Recess  Tuesday December 30, 2025 

New Year’s Eve Wednesday December 31, 2025 
 
If you need additional information, please contact New York Tech Human Resources at 
jfinnert@nyit.edu. 
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